
ח. מגורים

ח. אמבטיה

פ. אוכלח. שינה הורים

ח. רחצה

מטבח

כניסה

 ח. שירות

-3
88

-

-335-

-1
23

-

-309-

-779-

-5
87

-

-3
44

-

-158-

-2
83

-

-320-

 ח. שינה

-381-
-5

78
-

-260-

-304-

-2
35

-

-175-
-6

57
-

-1
45

-

-1
30

-

ח. ארונות

ממ״ד

-184-

-2
83

-

-2
70

-

מרפסת

-220-

בניין 8
דירה  56 ,68   כ-112 מ״ר


